
June 2016 Class

Acronis Inc  Jim Slaby Senior Manager, Global Marketing Campaigns  james.slaby@acronis.com

Blackbaud Jeff Sobers Director, Global Partner Development Jeffrey.Sobers@blackbaud.com

Cisco Daniel Gault Global Partner Marketing Specialist dangault@cisco.com

Cisco Matt Ingram Global Partner Marketing Specialist matting2@cisco.com

Emerson Jessica Kaiser Director, Global Partner Programs Jessica.Kaiser@Emerson.com

EMC Brendan Doyle Sr. Associate, Partner Strategy Brendan.Doyle@emc.com

EMC Kyle Rolfes Sr. Channel Marketing Specialist - Operations Kyle.Rolfes@emc.com

HPE Frederic Glaser Director, Global Partner Enablement frederic.glaser@hpe.com

HPE Sandy Connor Director, Sales and Partner Enablement sandy.connor@hpe.com

IXIA Bob Usher Director of Channel Sales BUsher@ixiacom.com

Kaspersky Bill Cunningham Vice President of North American Sales William.Cunningham@kaspersky.com

Kaspersky Lynnette Stracke Regional Channel Account Manager Lynnette.Stracke@kaspersky.com

Kaspersky Mark Campolieto Regional Channel Account Manager Mark.Campolieto@kaspersky.com

Lenovo Kim Johnson Director NA Channel Programs & Operations durden@lenovo.com

Lenovo SW Anil Rao Channel Account Executive arao1@lenovo.com

Lenovo SW Arik Abel Product Marketing Manager aabel@lenovo.com

Lenovo SW Brian Welling Channel Account Executive bwelling@lenovo.com

Lenovo SW Patric Ainsworth Senior Channel Account Executive jainsworth@lenovo.com

Polycom Christopher Kelley Senior Manager, Global Channel Operations Christopher.Kelley@Polycom.com

Polycom Monique Rezaei National Channel Manager Monique.Rezaei@Polycom.com

Progress Lidiya Petkova Global Partner Program Manager Lidiya.petkova@progress.com

Progress Paula Perez Senior Manager, Global Partner Programs pperez@progress.com 

PTC Adam Napolitano Senior Director ThingWorx Channel Advantage anapolitano@PTC.com

PTC Liz Donovan Channel Operations Manager edonovan@ptc.com

Red Hat Wilson Owens Global Channel Marketing Specialist   wowens@redhat.com 

RSA Security Mehow Kulma Partner Marketing Manager mehow.kulma@rsa.com

Symantec Robert Ayala Field and Channel Marketing Manager Robert_Ayala@symantec.com


